s
>
=
=
s
>
o
=
=
o
T
q

120V LED ULTRA
THIN UNDER
CABINET LIGHT
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Weight 816g (6 pack)
Dimensions 12” x 0.55” x 0.27”
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30,000 2 MINUTE 12 240
HOURS INSTALLATION VOLTAGE LUMENS
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PARMIDA
LED TECHNOLOGIES

ULTRA THIN DESIGN
DIMMABLE

The Parmida LED Technologies™ 12V

LED ULTRA THIN Under Cabinet Light is
constructed with an aluminium body and
impact resistant polycarbonate lens, making
it durable and long lasting. Suitable for
mounting to any desired surface, inluding
cabinets, counters or closets. Mount to
surface with 3M double sided tape or screws
(all installation accessories are included). Can
link up to 6 fixtures together with included
linking cords, and plug-in with included power
cable to one outlet. Manual dimmer and on/
off switch included on each power cable.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PLED-UC12V-3KW-6P

Item Number

Wattage
Lumens
Voltage
Equivalent
Beam Angle
Dimmable
Material
CCT

CRI

Base type
Life
Efficiency
Certification

Warranty

5W
240Im
12v
20W
120°
10-100
Aluminum
3000K, Soft White
>80
Plug-In
30,000 Hours
80%
ETL

5 Years

PLED-UC12V-4KW-6P

5W
240lm
12v
20W
120°
10-100
Aluminum
4000K, Cool White
>80
Plug-In
30,000 Hours
80%
ETL

5 Years

PLED-UC12V-5KW-6P

5W
240Im
12v
20W
120°
10-100
Aluminum
5000K, Day Light
>80
Plug-In
30,000 Hours
80%
ETL

5 Years

PLED-UC12V-6KW-6P

5W
240lm
12v
20w
120°
10-100
Aluminum
6000K, Bright White
>80
Plug-In
30,000 Hours
80%
ETL

5 Years
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