120V LED ULTRA THIN UNDER **CABINET LIGHT**

ULTRA THIN DESIGN DIMMABLE

Weight 816g (6 pack) Dimensions 12" x 0.55" x 0.27"

The Parmida LED Technologies™ 12V LED ULTRA THIN Under Cabinet Light is constructed with an aluminium body and impact resistant polycarbonate lens, making it durable and long lasting. Suitable for mounting to any desired surface, inluding cabinets, counters or closets. Mount to surface with 3M double sided tape or screws (all installation accessories are included). Can link up to 6 fixtures together with included linking cords, and plug-in with included power cable to one outlet. Manual dimmer and on/ off switch included on each power cable.







PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number	PLED-UC12V-3KW-6P	PLED-UC12V-4KW-6P	PLED-UC12V-5KW-6P	PLED-UC12V-6KW-6P
Wattage	5W	5W	5W	5W
Lumens	240lm	240lm	240lm	240lm
Voltage	12V	12V	12V	12V
Equivalent	20W	20W	20W	20W
Beam Angle	120°	120°	120°	120°
Dimmable	10-100	10-100	10-100	10-100
Material	Aluminum	Aluminum	Aluminum	Aluminum
ССТ	3000K, Soft White	4000K, Cool White	5000K, Day Light	6000K, Bright White
CRI	>80	>80	>80	>80
Base type	Plug-In	Plug-In	Plug-In	Plug-In
Life	30,000 Hours	30,000 Hours	30,000 Hours	30,000 Hours
Efficiency	80%	80%	80%	80%
Certification	ETL	ETL	ETL	ETL
Warranty	5 Years	5 Years	5 Years	5 Years

















LUMENS



REPLACEMENT



BEAM ANGLE





BUZZING